General Description
The MAX4030E/MAX4031E unity-gain stable op amps
combine high-speed performance, rail-to-rail outputs,
and ±15kV ESD protection. Targeted for applications
where an input or an output is exposed to the outside
world, such as video and communications, these
devices are compliant with International ESD
Standards: ±15kV IEC 1000-4-2 Air-Gap Discharge,

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4030EEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX4030EESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX4031EEUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4031EESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
INB-
INB+GND
1
2